
MON 5 MAR 2018, START TIME 16:30

TRAP WOMEN
START LIST

FINAL

Records

WR 5 MAY 2017 Larnaka (CYP)45 WANG Xiaojing CHN WC

Targets

USA16381

USA16232

ITA14143

SMR15814

AUS10365

FIN12506

Legend F0CF46B9

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Pos Position in Squad

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (05.03.2018 15:41:01)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoPos

SKINNER
Aeriel Alease

CARROLL
Ashley

PALMITESSA
Maria Lucia

PERILLI
Alessandra

SKINNER
Catherine

VEROMAA
Mopsi
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